
Appendix E-1 Summary of teaching assessment results for 

teachers of Department of Electronic Engineering in 2023 

order 

number 
Teacher name 

Student 

evaluation 

(50%) 

 

Supervision 

(peer) 

evaluation 

(50%) 

total 

points 
grade 

1 Xiong Jie 92.92 86 89.46 good 

2 Li Wenguo 93.35 85 89.175 good 

3 Lin Lin 93.13 95 94.065 outstanding 

4 Liu Xiaoxi 94.13 80 87.065 good 

5 Tan Yue 93.84 85 89.42 good 

6 Zhang Lincheng 94.29 82 88.145 good 

7 Moser Ying 93.41 80 86.705 good 

8 Xiao Weichu 92.41 86 89.205 good 

9 Cui Zhi 93.76 96 94.88 outstanding 

10 Zhang Xuejun 92.56 82 87.28 good 

11 Ye Yong 93.5 86 89.75 good 

12 Liu Xiongjie 93.4 85 89.2 good 

13 Li Maolin 94.37 80 87.185 good 

14 Li Jia Sheng 93.91 86 89.955 good 

15 Chen Hao 92.51 85 88.755 good 

16 He Fei 94.11 96 95.055 outstanding 

17 Jiang Dongchu 94.02 85 89.51 good 

18 Peng Jinlin 94.08 95 94.54 outstanding 

19 Deng Yaqi 93.88 86 89.94 good 

20 Zhou Lai Xiu 93.67 85 89.335 good 

21 Hu Saichun 95 84 89.5 good 

22 Display respect 93.41 86 89.705 good 

  



Summary of teaching assessment results for teachers in the 

Department of Electronic Engineering in 2022 

order 

numbe

r 

Teachers name 
Student 

evaluation (50%) 

Supervision 

(peer) evaluation 

(50%) 

total 

points 
grade 

1 Cui Zhi 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

2 Xiao Weichu 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

3 Jiang Dongchu 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

4 Xiong Jie 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

5 Moser Ying 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

6 Liu Xiongjie 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

7 He Fei 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

8 Peng Jinlin 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

9 Ye Yong 46 4 7 9 3 outstanding 

1 0 Zhang Xuejun 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

1 1 Deng Yaqi 4 7 4 7 94 outstanding 

1 2 Li Jia Sheng 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

1 3 Lin Lin 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

1 4 Tan Yue 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

1 5 Zhang Lincheng 4 6 4 6 92 outstanding 

1 6 Zhou Lai Xiu 4 6 4 6 9 2 outstanding 

1 7 Li Wenguo 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

1 8 Hu Saichun 4 4 4 5 8 9 good 

  



Summary of teaching assessment results for teachers of 

Department of Electronic Engineering in 2021 

order 

number 
Teacher name 

Student 

evaluation 

(50%) 

Supervision (peer) 

evaluation (50%) 

total 

points 
grade 

1 Xiong Jie 92.92 86 89.46 good 

2 Li Wenguo 93.35 85 89.175 good 

3 Lin Lin 93.13 95 94.065 outstanding 

4 Liu Xiaoxi 94.13 80 87.065 good 

5 Tan Yue 93.84 85 89.42 good 

6 
Zhang 

Lincheng 
94.29 82 88.145 good 

7 Moser Ying 93.41 80 86.705 good 

8 Xiao Weichu 92.41 86 89.205 good 

9 Cui Zhi 93.76 96 94.88 outstanding 

10 
Zhang 

Xuejun 
92.56 82 87.28 good 

11 Ye Yong 93.5 86 89.75 good 

12 Liu Xiongjie 93.4 85 89.2 good 

13 Li Maolin 94.37 80 87.185 good 

14 Li Jia Sheng 93.91 86 89.955 good 

15 Chen Hao 92.51 85 88.755 good 

16 He Fei 94.11 96 95.055 outstanding 

17 
Jiang 

Dongchu 
94.02 85 89.51 good 

18 Peng Jinlin 94.08 95 94.54 outstanding 

19 Deng Yaqi 93.88 86 89.94 good 

20 Zhou Lai Xiu 93.67 85 89.335 good 

21 Hu Saichun 95 84 89.5 good 

22 
Display 

respect 
93.41 86 89.705 good 

 


